

AMENDMENTS TO LB532

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM692)

Introduced by Guereca, 7.

- 1           1. On page 2, line 25, strike "hundred" and insert "thousand"; in
- 2   line 27 strike "one" and insert "ten"; and in line 30 strike "two
- 3   thousand five hundred" and insert "fifty thousand".